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KATZABIAIEPATYWOZANIAAZ 520W
DRYWALL SCREWDRIVER 520W

NEPIFrPA®H
ST screw

Seal ring

Gear housing
Needle bearing
Catch disk
Bit-holder
Bit-lock ring
Ball @3.5
Output spindle
Clutch-I

Spring
Washer

Slide bearing
Output gear
Ball @3
Clutch-II
Thrust bearing
Needle bearing
Bearing set
Ball bearing
Seal washer
ST screw
O-ring

Nozzle tip

Ball bearing
Stator

ST screw
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29
30
31
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26
42
43
44
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49
50
51
53
54

NEPIFPA®H
Baffle plate
ST screw
Brush holder
Brush

Brush spring
Holder support
Rotor

Left handle
Motor housing
Right handle
ST screw

ST screw
Cord clamp
Choke
Switch

Knob

Screw
Capacitance
EMIFIL
Power cord
Cord guard
O-ring

Ball

Nozzle base
Nozzle cover
Ball
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